
VALENTINE’S DAY SPECIALS
Available 7th - 15th February

Cinnamon Honey Latte	 4.70Cinnamon Honey Latte	 4.70
Topped with cream + cinnamon

Raspberry Mocha	 4.70Raspberry Mocha	 4.70
Topped with cream + pink confetti

Red Velvet Hot Chocolate	 4.60Red Velvet Hot Chocolate	 4.60
Topped with cream + Valentine’s hearts

Iced Rose Matcha	 6.00Iced Rose Matcha	 6.00
Topped with dried rose petals

Lobster Roll	 2 for 20.00Lobster Roll	 2 for 20.00
12.00 each

White Chocolate + Hazelnut Mousse	 2 FOR 12.00White Chocolate + Hazelnut Mousse	 2 FOR 12.00
7.00 each

NutellaNutella +  + Strawberry Cake		  2 FOR 10.50Strawberry Cake		  2 FOR 10.50
6.75 each

Victoria Sponge FOR TWO	 19.00Victoria Sponge FOR TWO	 19.00

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information 
for items on our menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with 

our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT.


